©2022 Advanced Energy Industries, Inc.
ARTESYN AIF - PFC
SERIES
1600 Watts
Total Power:
1600 Watts
120 to 370 VDC (Configurable)
Input Voltage:

advancedenergy.com       3
AIF-PFC
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Number Description Notes
AIF04ZPFC-01L 1600 W Low Profile PC Module For parallel operation the total input current must be <16Arms.
AIF04ZPFC-02L 1600 W Low Profile PC Module Designed for parallel operation where the total input current >16Arms,
requires external rail rectifiers.
AIF04ZPFC-01NL Negative Enable
AIF04ZPFC-02NL Negative Enable
1. Fon Non-thread hole, add suffix “-NT”.
PIN ASSIGNMENTS
Input (AC) Output Control Pins
31. L1 21. Positive 1. PV Aux -